Results

World Championships
PPC 1500
2023-08-15 - 2023-08-20

Stockholm / Sweden



Revolver 1500

World Champion

Rank WA-ID Name Nation Total X

1 4254 Johan Ahlbeck Sweden 1490 87
2nd

2 4900 Peter Brus Australia 1489 97
3rd

High Master

Rank WA-ID Name Nation Total X
1 4254 Johan Ahlbeck Sweden 1490 87
2 4900 Peter Brus Australia 1489 97
3 4217 Roly Miles Canada 1489 97
4 2179 Bernhard Paul Austria 1486 97
5 1406 Thomas Svensson Sweden 1483 65
6 692 Ralf Vanicek Germany 1482 102
7 6604 Karl Ostlund Sweden 1482 85
8 3672 Anders Lundback Sweden 1482 85
9 4660 Jeremy Kozak Australia 1482 78
10 2695 Roman Hauber Germany 1480 91
11 2682 George Ekstrom Sweden 1480 85
12 3326 Johan Ostlund Sweden 1480 67
13 3762 Jens O’Konor Sweden 1479 87
14 6593 Erik Danielsson Sweden 1478 64
15 2838 Thomas Beck Sweden 1476 85
16 6711 Mark Horsley Canada 1476 73
17 3147 Dean Brus Australia 1474 89
18 6334 Erich Heckmeier Germany 1473 7
19 2349 Robert Strémqvist Sweden 1472 76
20 2669 Jan-Ola Jansson Sweden 1472 64
21 4696 Marc Schmidt Germany 1471 86
22 3155 Linda Jekel Australia 1471 66
23 2289 Erich Bohn Austria 1469 77
24 886 Mario Triepke Germany 1469 74
25 2047 Erik Everbrink Sweden 1469 69
26 2549 Andreas Martinsson Sweden 1464 69
27 2623 Andreas Granberg Sweden 1463 79
28 3842 Jonas Sjoberg Sweden 1462 76
29 349 Gunther Schiiller Austria 1462 73
30 6803 Rene Strobach Germany 1461 69
31 3547 Marnie Jones Australia 1461 60
32 1556 Beate Gruner Germany 1459 57
33 525 Emil Fejer Czech Republik 1444 50
34 3877 Anders Eriksson Sweden 1442 56
35 1100 Neil Jones Great Britain 1427 49



Master
Rank
1
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WA-ID
6553
6582
5423
5464
1293
4193
6571
6838
4721
5286
4994
6380
5050
7188
6350
6103
3487
6430
4555
446
3868
3684
5899
6460
5782
2794
4382
2816
1429
7782
7104
227
4629
7453
4576
3450
6988
4697
1557
2592
2276
6390
603
6623
4324
6501
2851
3327
5609
1513
4931
2995

Name

Tim Dischinger
Sebastian Gutiu
Mick Greaves
Daniel Olsson
Sven Kuske

Henrik Bohman
Manfred Pihringer
Kelvin Carter
Robert Lindvall
Walter Torghele
Orjan Sandgren
Mike Hornqvist
Krister Hellstrom
Mikael Olsson
Markus Suleyman
Andreas Berkmann
Andreas Stoderegger
Tomas Rolandsson
Fredrik Arvidsson
Ralf Merkle

Niklas Sjogren

Tim Merkle
Bengt-Eric Skoglund
Christoffer Olsson
Markus Borz
Wilfried Wiesener
Jorg LichtmeR
Tony Forslund

Jan Kanka
Per-Arve lversen
Lukas Heim

Dirk Becker

Stefan Zeitner
Lars Hammarlund
Tuija Tuominen
Soéren Andersson
Andy Berkey
Manfred Ehlers
Klaus Gruner

Leif Johansson
René Grabmuller
Albert Rodfalk
Peter Sonntag

Ken Fisher
Andreas Bengtsson
Kjell Liljegren

Jana Loukova
Niklas Von Knorring
Leif Lundberg
Klaus Dieter Semrau
Tor Kangas

Jan Wangelin

Nation
Germany
Romania
Australia
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
New Zealand
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Czech Republik
Norway
Austria
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Czech Republik
Sweden
Germany
Canada
Sweden
Sweden
Czech Republik
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden

Total
1476
1476
1471
1470
1470
1470
1469
1467
1467
1463
1462
1460
1459
1459
1459
1458
1457
1457
1457
1456
1455
1455
1455
1453
1450
1450
1449
1445
1445
1444
1444
1442
1442
1441
1441
1440
1439
1439
1438
1438
1437
1436
1435
1434
1434
1434
1434
1434
1433
1432
1430
1430

79
79
77
75
74
69
76
69
62
75
57
65
82
60
60
71
68
66
62
49
70
58
53
64
66
53
64
53
50
55
53
65
63
66
65
63
61
46
54
52
46
55
59
64
52
50
47
43
56
63
42
38
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54
55
56
57
58
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62
63
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65
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73
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75
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Rank
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6123
6095
6330
7001
6356
2184
3196
4786
5676
6456
5852
7691
1989
1547
7506
4787
5999
7049
7734
5296
5487
7458
7044

WA-ID
6612
6448
6259
3701
6394
5415
7416
6449
6625
4507
6196
6073
4456
5359
6911
5059
6320
4881
7649
6120
6919
6299
4191
7153
7173
6500
6503
6339

Petter Nergard
Alan Podevin
Shandre Wiesener
Tony Carlin

Beate Friedrich
Milan Zabloudil
Markus Heim
Monika Porwoll-Gerdes
Stefan Kotzian
Erik Hanus
Patrick Nordvall
Chris Pannell
Werner Hilpert
Ake Pettersson
Benaja Mussauer
Jirgen Gerdes
David Berry
Aytac Karga

Peter Samuelsson
Ronny Hellstrém
Kyosti Swartz
Steve Olofsson
Jonas Jonsson

Name

Magnus Persson
Dieter Achleitner
Raymond Baggen
Fredrik Vasara

Anders Snackmark Nilson

Frits Verhoeven
Erika Blom

Martin Kégl

Linda Brink
Christer Nybom
Karin Damberger
Ludwig Muller
Stephen Lamb
Mike Traser
Hakan Sidén
Peter Stenmark
Matt Peppitt

Erik Arnold
Magnus Malmlund
Hans Wimmer
Manuela Stocker
Josef Handgroedinger
Rune Gustafsson
Staffan Leksten
Andreas Fambach
Arne Liliegren
Gorgen Gortz
Antje Merkle

Sweden
Great Britain
Germany
Sweden
Germany

Czech Republik

Austria
Germany
Germany

Czech Republik

Sweden
Great Britain
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Nation
Sweden
Austria
Netherlands
Sweden
Sweden
Netherlands
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Great Britain
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Germany

1428
1426
1425
1424
1424
1420
1419
1416
1410
1410
1405
1401
1401
1400
1371
1364
1342
1335
1285
1255
1114
1079
898

Total
1451
1451
1450
1447
1445
1442
1437
1437
1436
1436
1433
1432
1431
1426
1425
1425
1424
1423
1421
1421
1415
1412
1411
1410
1410
1407
1407
1405

49
41
55
48
47
48
45
42
59
33
67
35
28
65
32
33
51
39
23
34
58
1"

61
56
65
51
49
54
62
50
51
42
40
53
51
45
56
42
45
45
40
36
41
38
43
50
34
42
32
53
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Rank
1
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6385
6407
6036
2536
2597
6920
6371
3764
5304
3869
7275
3789
7311
3278
477
1212
6443

WA-ID
6580
6049
2681
7441
7410
7485
7319
6492
7594
7048
7633
7520
7560
3795
6924
4575
5837
5452
6925
5484
3066
5632
7159
6749
1905

WA-ID
1301
6245
6931
6877
7456
4545

Jenns Stadhammar
Christian Johansson
Manfred Horl

Frank Lange
Michael Axell
Roland Probst

Carl Tullberg

Jonas Kihl

Tomas Salberg
Bjorn Nehl

Jimmy Lindroos
David Harris
Andreas Pettersson
Mikael Haggstrom
Friedrich Storrer
Robert Wegner
Per-Henrik Helgesson

Name

Samir llie-Rusu
Markus Grunsteidl
Kalle Dahlbom
Marco Grienwaldt
Lukas Koidl

Andrei Stefan
Orjan Strémberg
Bianca Schallert
Ladislav Regerzieger
Solveig Strobach
Veronica Dristig
Mathias Leppik
Stefan Carleblom
Andrew Pain

Martin Vrethammar
Vlastimil Jindrisek
Henrik Riesel
Norman Brown
Bjorn Dahlgren
Fredrik Karlstrom
Dirk Freude
Johann-Lucian Schuster
Ola Reis

Louis van Krieken
Monika Storrer

Name

Franz Schwarzenauer
Jens Nordlund
Morgan Ingvarsson
Anders Engvall

Hans Wimmer Jun.
Andreas Bostrom

Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden

Nation
Romania
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Romania
Sweden
Austria

Czech Republik

Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Australia
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Netherlands
Germany

Nation
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden

1403
1401
1395
1392
1392
1389
1385
1385
1379
1363
1359
1339
1328
1315
1308
1293
813

Total
1447
1439
1429
1429
1427
1416
1395
1392
1377
1368
1362
1359
1354
1349
1345
1332
1327
1315
1310
1307
1302
1279
1258
1153
1114

Total
1443
1362
1352
1342
1271
1189

39
37
50
38
34
38
49
23
39
28
38
25
28
29
21
25
18

68
56
56
49
40
37
35
42
25
34
34
21
27
34
33
33
42
36
40
25
24
15
19
18
1"

46
29
34
32
24
21



7 7722 Jana Ohlsen Germany 1100 11
8 6865 Andreas Kilhnast Germany 1040 13
9 5456 Sharon Bowden Great Britain 1007 13

Pistol 1500

World Champion
Rank WA-ID Name Nation Total X
1 4900 Peter Brus Australia 1494 95
2nd
2 692 Ralf Vanicek Germany 1490 95
3rd

High Master
Rank WA-ID Name Nation Total X
1 4900 Peter Brus Australia 1494 95
2 692 Ralf Vanicek Germany 1490 95
3 2695 Roman Hauber Germany 1485 89
4 3326 Johan Ostlund Sweden 1485 86
5 1406 Thomas Svensson Sweden 1484 84
6 4217 Roly Miles Canada 1482 79
7 2838 Thomas Beck Sweden 1480 86
8 4254 Johan Ahlbeck Sweden 1478 68
9 3147 Dean Brus Australia 1475 73
10 2623 Andreas Granberg Sweden 1474 81
11 3842 Jonas Sjoberg Sweden 1471 81
12 2682 George Ekstrém Sweden 1469 69
13 2289 Erich Bohn Austria 1468 77
14 886 Mario Triepke Germany 1468 74
15 3487 Andreas Stoderegger Austria 1468 71
16 2179 Bernhard Paul Austria 1467 84
17 3762 Jens O’Konor Sweden 1466 63
18 3155 Linda Jekel Australia 1464 73
19 349 Gulnther Schiller Austria 1463 57
20 4660 Jeremy Kozak Australia 1461 60
21 2669 Jan-Ola Jansson Sweden 1459 67
22 525 Emil Fejer Czech Republik 1459 55
23 3672 Anders Lundback Sweden 1449 65
24 6334 Erich Heckmeier Germany 1449 59
25 6711 Mark Horsley Canada 1437 54
26 3877 Anders Eriksson Sweden 1436 55
27 6582 Sebastian Gutiu Romania 0 0
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WA-ID
6604
6553
6838
5286
6380
6430
6501
6330
4994
4191
2604
3547
2549
7453
2794
5464
6103
2047
6356
5487
3684
3450
4931
2816
4382
5899
5852
3196
6571
3868
7104
6350
5609
7553
5050
227
6390
4629
1293
603
5676
446
4576
1429
4697
5782
7107
2276
4555
2851
4324
6456

Name

Karl Ostlund

Tim Dischinger
Kelvin Carter
Walter Torghele
Mike Horngvist
Tomas Rolandsson
Kjell Liljegren
Shandre Wiesener
Orjan Sandgren
Rune Gustafsson
Jiri Laznovsky
Marnie Jones
Andreas Martinsson
Lars Hammarlund
Wilfried Wiesener
Daniel Olsson
Andreas Berkmann
Erik Everbrink
Beate Friedrich
Ky6sti Swartz

Tim Merkle

Séren Andersson
Tor Kangas

Tony Forslund
Jorg LichtmeR
Bengt-Eric Skoglund
Patrick Nordvall
Markus Heim
Manfred Pihringer
Niklas Sjogren
Lukas Heim
Markus Suleyman
Leif Lundberg
Girts Dambis
Krister Hellstrom
Dirk Becker

Albert Rodfalk
Stefan Zeitner
Sven Kuske

Peter Sonntag
Stefan Kotzian
Ralf Merkle

Tuija Tuominen
Jan Kanka
Manfred Ehlers
Markus Borz
Andreas Mosl
René Grabmuller
Fredrik Arvidsson
Jana Loukova
Andreas Bengtsson
Erik Hanus

Nation
Sweden
Germany
New Zealand
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Czech Republik
Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Latvia
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Czech Republik
Germany
Austria
Austria
Czech Republik
Sweden
Czech Republik
Sweden
Czech Republik

Total
1473
1473
1467
1463
1462
1462
1462
1461
1458
1457
1457
1456
1456
1456
1455
1454
1454
1453
1451
1451
1451
1449
1447
1444
1443
1443
1443
1443
1442
1440
1440
1439
1439
1438
1437
1436
1436
1436
1435
1433
1433
1431
1430
1430
1430
1428
1427
1426
1423
1423
1421
1420

79
75
73
72
74
63
50
56
64
60
59
64
63
53
57
71
56
69
62
60
54
56
51
60
66
60
58
44
69
51
46
68
48
51
64
56
47
45
59
59
54
47
53
49
45
41
54
52
42
36
36
49



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81

Expert
Rank
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5423
7188
1989
6803
4846
6593
7153
6919
2592
6095
4721
New9
6563
2184
2844
4813
New14
1100
7691
7622
New13
5999
New12
New7
New10
New11
7755
New8
6580

WA-ID
6460
6385
4881
7417
6988
6448
6259
6123
7118
7594
6885
6623
6449
7633
6443
7506
3701
6625
6500
6073
6548
1557

Mick Greaves
Mikael Olsson
Werner Hilpert
Rene Strobach
Uwe Rohde

Erik Danielsson
Staffan Leksten
Manuela Stocker
Leif Johansson
Alan Podevin
Robert Lindvall
Mikhail Sknarenko
Espen Halvorsen
Milan Zabloudil
Lars Lindgren

Par Svanstrom
Mustafa Mohammed
Neil Jones

Chris Pannell

Rob Jansen

Ali Khidhir

David Berry

Tage Borg

Fredrik Karlsson
Shervin Zarei
Andreas Gauffin
Tommy Anthoni Anthonisen
Ram Alkamesi
Samir llie-Rusu

Name

Christoffer Olsson
Jenns Stadhammar
Erik Arnold

Henrik Svensson
Andy Berkey

Dieter Achleitner
Raymond Baggen
Petter Nergard
Cosmin Codru
Ladislav Regerzieger
Stefan Berndtsson
Ken Fisher

Martin Kégl
Veronica Dristig
Per-Henrik Helgesson
Benaja Mussauer
Fredrik Vasara
Linda Brink

Arne Liljegren
Ludwig Muller

Tim Kammler
Klaus Gruner

Australia
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Czech Republik
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Great Britain
Netherlands
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Romania

Nation
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Netherlands
Sweden
Romania
Czech Republik
Sweden
Canada
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany

1420
1419
1418
1413
1407
1404
1391
1389
1385
1358
1347
1345
1316
1314
1306
1300
1294
1262
1255
1245
1235
1223
1220
1073
1068
897
836
505

Total
1464
1451
1451
1448
1444
1443
1442
1440
1435
1433
1429
1423
1423
1422
1421
1418
1417
1417
1416
1415
1414
1414

44
53
42
57
58
65
44
28
40
31
30
40
32
30
19
37
17
30
20
38
20
21
23
17
16
14

63
57
55
58
49
47
45
56
47
47
56
45
44
48
51
39
58
54
34
53
54
49



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Sharpshooter
Rank
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7173
4456
6196
6707
6612
2995
5304
5059
7416
5359
6049
6911
6407
2824
6920
3327
7464
6404
6120
6876
4575
4507
3764
7275
6503
7800
4786
7311
6245
3278
6931
5853
1513
4787
7441
3869
6299

WA-ID
6320
7049
6492
6678
7324
7560
7001
7319
7637
7274
7634
6925
7048
6706

Andreas Fambach
Stephen Lamb
Karin Damberger
Uldis Jaunsprogis
Magnus Persson
Jan Wangelin
Tomas Salberg
Peter Stenmark
Erika Blom

Mike Traser

Markus Grunsteidl
Hakan Sidén
Christian Johansson
Jesper Jennerholm
Roland Probst
Niklas Von Knorring
Richard Eriksson
Kristian Krebs

Hans Wimmer

Jon Hagstad
Vlastimil Jindrisek
Christer Nybom
Jonas Kihl

Jimmy Lindroos
Gorgen Gortz
Mathias Lind
Monika Porwoll-Gerdes
Andreas Pettersson
Jens Nordlund
Mikael Haggstréom
Morgan Ingvarsson
Martin Jansson
Klaus Dieter Semrau
Jurgen Gerdes
Marco Grienwaldt
Bjérn Nehl

Josef Handgroedinger

Name

Matt Peppitt
Aytac Karga
Bianca Schallert
Arturs Bratuskins
Johan Malmsten
Stefan Carleblom
Tony Carlin
Orjan Strémberg
Patrik Liljegren
Mike Lun
Christian Widsten
Bjorn Dahlgren
Solveig Strobach
Arkadijs Sislov

Austria
Great Britain
Austria
Latvia
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Germany

Nation
Great Britain
Germany
Austria
Latvia
Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Latvia

1409
1408
1407
1406
1406
1399
1398
1398
1395
1394
1393
1389
1389
1386
1386
1383
1381
1373
1363
1363
1361
1358
1356
1356
1354
1353
1336
1333
1331
1321
1312
1285
1232
1207
1189
1019

Total
1432
1427
1424
1414
1412
1412
1405
1404
1402
1387
1383
1380
1374
1367

47
42
30
47
40
47
54
39
35
36
45
49
39
43
33
44
32
45
46
44
30
37
35
34
34
29
31
33
38
32
36
24
41
22
45
27

50
58
33
59
48
45
36
44
23
46
45
48
38
31
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16
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19
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7190
6036
4814
7111
5415
6339
3795
7470
7181
7326
3066
7189
6924
7159
5837
3789
5485
1212
5484
477

WA-ID
1301
4480
7485
7327
7636
7471
7639
2681
7785
7457
7792
7438
7520
7357
7623
7305
2536
7358
4545
5632
7734
4961
7641
7784
6871
6865
7643
7647
7793
7456
6278

Fredrik Antin
Manfred Hoérl
Michael Ingvarsson
Octavia Cornelia Codru
Frits Verhoeven
Antje Merkle
Andrew Pain

Ola Karlsson
Daniel Takayama
Lene Alun

Dirk Freude
Mattias Molin
Martin Vrethammar
Ola Reis

Henrik Riesel
David Harris

Gert Térngren
Robert Wegner
Fredrik Karlstrém
Friedrich Storrer

Name

Franz Schwarzenauer
Layth Garabet
Andrei Stefan
Micha Peer

Patrik Frediksson
Fredrik Josefsson
Olov Emas

Kalle Dahlbom
David Orjes
Per-Inge Westerberg
Martin Olander
Martin Persson
Mathias Leppik
Oskar Parlblom
Fabian Weintraut
Maria Wangelin
Frank Lange
Richard Walls
Andreas Bostrom
Johann-Lucian Schuster
Peter Samuelsson
Angelika Mack

Ola Amphan
Christian Skarp
Annsophie Vasara
Andreas Kuhnast
Peter Holmberg
Lars Westin
Richard Liljeberg
Hans Wimmer Jun.
Marita Becker

Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Romania
Netherlands
Germany
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Great Britain
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany

Nation
Austria
Sweden
Romania
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Germany

1367
1363
1343
1342
1337
1337
1333
1325
1315
1294
1281
1274
1274
1271
1267
1256
1219
1198
1171
1164

Total
1421
1402
1401
1390
1377
1363
1348
1342
1320
1313
1307
1304
1274
1268
1257
1234
1221
1206
1203
1187
1179
1172
1170
1155
1144
1137
1129
1127
1123
1117
1113

30
44
40
29
41
37
28
42
38
17
25
33
22
32
48
38
24
22
29
24

50
31
44
34
36
24
36
30
30
34
26
28
20
24
49
24
24
21
26
15
18
14
19
23
15
16
17

20
13
26



32 7640 Jonas Khan Sweden 1098 15

33 7642 Manne Berger Sweden 1053

34 7646 Tommy Fjellstréom Sweden 1012

35 7783 Ky Buon Tang Sweden 1003 20
36 7458 Steve Olofsson Sweden 1003 16
37 7483 Simon Dahling Sweden 976 10
38 7478 Lars Hogberg Sweden 963 15
39 7321 Maria Behrmann Sweden 958 9
40 7439 Janni Dogaris Sweden 854 5
41 7797 Erica Forsling-Ingvarsson Sweden 636 10

Optical 1500

World Champion

Rank WA-ID Name Nation Total X
1 4254 Johan Ahlbeck Sweden 1497 112
2nd
2 2179 Bernhard Paul Austria 1495 90
3rd

High Master
Rank WA-ID Name Nation Total X
1 4254 Johan Ahlbeck Sweden 1497 112
2 2179 Bernhard Paul Austria 1495 90
3 692 Ralf Vanicek Germany 1494 111
4 6593 Erik Danielsson Sweden 1493 112
5 2695 Roman Hauber Germany 1493 108
6 4900 Peter Brus Australia 1492 111
7 6604 Karl Ostlund Sweden 1492 108
8 3762 Jens O’Konor Sweden 1491 86
9 1406 Thomas Svensson Sweden 1487 103
10 3147 Dean Brus Australia 1487 100
11 3684 Tim Merkle Germany 1486 98
12 4382 Jorg Lichtmef Germany 1486 93
13 4696 Marc Schmidt Germany 1485 95
14 6711 Mark Horsley Canada 1485 92
15 4217 Roly Miles Canada 1483 104
16 3672 Anders Lundback Sweden 1483 87
17 2623 Andreas Granberg Sweden 1482 87
18 6334 Erich Heckmeier Germany 1482 80
19 4660 Jeremy Kozak Australia 1482 77
20 2682 George Ekstrém Sweden 1481 106
21 6803 Rene Strobach Germany 1481 97
22 6582 Sebastian Gutiu Romania 1481 95
23 3547 Marnie Jones Australia 1480 88



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Master
Rank
1
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349
4697
3487
6553
6380
5050
6838
2289

525
1556
1557

603
5899
1429
5464
2349

WA-ID
3842
2047
3877
6988
5423
5676
4994
3155
6612
4846
446
6571
227
6339
2592
5609
6103
6919
4324
5286
2184
3450
7173
7104
2995
6456
7782
3196
6196
6350
7594
6394
4629
6623
2794

Gunther Schiiller
Manfred Ehlers
Andreas Stoderegger
Tim Dischinger
Mike Horngvist
Krister Hellstrom
Kelvin Carter

Erich Bohn

Emil Fejer

Beate Gruner

Klaus Gruner

Peter Sonntag
Bengt-Eric Skoglund
Jan Kanka

Daniel Olsson
Robert Stromqvist

Name

Jonas Sjoberg
Erik Everbrink
Anders Eriksson
Andy Berkey

Mick Greaves
Stefan Kotzian
Orjan Sandgren
Linda Jekel
Magnus Persson
Uwe Rohde

Ralf Merkle
Manfred Plhringer
Dirk Becker

Antje Merkle

Leif Johansson
Leif Lundberg
Andreas Berkmann
Manuela Stocker
Andreas Bengtsson
Walter Torghele
Milan Zabloudil
Soéren Andersson
Andreas Fambach
Lukas Heim

Jan Wangelin

Erik Hanus
Per-Arve lversen
Markus Heim
Karin Damberger
Markus Suleyman
Ladislav Regerzieger

Anders Snackmark Nilson

Stefan Zeitner
Ken Fisher
Wilfried Wiesener

Austria
Germany
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Sweden

New Zealand
Austria

Czech Republik
Germany
Germany
Germany
Sweden

Czech Republik
Sweden
Sweden

Nation
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Australia
Germany
Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Austria
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Czech Republik
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Czech Republik
Norway
Austria
Austria
Austria
Czech Republik
Sweden
Germany
Canada
Germany

1480
1477
1476
1474
1473
1473
1472
1471
1471
1469
1469
1462
1459
1451
1425
888

Total
1492
1481
1480
1480
1480
1480
1479
1479
1478
1477
1472
1471
1465
1464
1463
1463
1463
1463
1462
1461
1461
1460
1460
1460
1457
1457
1455
1454
1454
1454
1453
1452
1451
1450
1449

80
67
80
76
74
73
70
93
64
77
74
60
83
53
86
50

85
92
99
80
76
74
83
70
74
90
77
72
66
74
71
70
67
61
76
63
62
70
67
58
56
53
61
61
60
58
56
54
58
68
66



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Expert
Rank
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6385
6073
7049
4786
3701
2536
7691
4881
5782
2604
6330
7643
4480
6749
3066
7622
New14
New10
New13
7190
5415
7044
5999

WA-ID
6259
6707
5059
1301
2841
6548
6299
5304
7330
6492
7633
7048
6500
4456
7471
2276
4507
6920
6678
4787
7553
7470
6449
6931

Jenns Stadhammar
Ludwig Muller
Aytac Karga
Monika Porwoll-Gerdes
Fredrik Vasara
Frank Lange

Chris Pannell

Erik Arnold

Markus Borz

Jiri Laznovsky
Shandre Wiesener
Peter Holmberg
Layth Garabet
Louis van Krieken
Dirk Freude

Rob Jansen
Mustafa Mohammed
Shervin Zarei

Ali Khidhir

Fredrik Antin

Frits Verhoeven
Jonas Jonsson
David Berry

Name

Raymond Baggen
Uldis Jaunsprogis
Peter Stenmark
Franz Schwarzenauer
Daniel Svensson
Tim Kammler
Josef Handgroedinger
Tomas Salberg
Nikola Bosanac
Bianca Schallert
Veronica Dristig
Solveig Strobach
Arne Liljegren
Stephen Lamb
Fredrik Josefsson
René Grabmuller
Christer Nybom
Roland Probst
Arturs Bratuskins
Jirgen Gerdes
Girts Dambis

Ola Karlsson
Martin Kégl
Morgan Ingvarsson

Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Great Britain
Germany
Austria
Czech Republik
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Netherlands
Germany
Netherlands
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Netherlands
Sweden
Great Britain

Nation
Netherlands
Latvia
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Czech Republik
Sweden
Austria
Latvia
Germany
Latvia
Sweden
Austria
Sweden

1449
1449
1443
1442
1441
1440
1439
1436
1426
1416
1408
1392
1390
1380
1359
1329
1307
1205
1195
1173
1072
990

988

Total
1478
1453
1451
1447
1444
1443
1442
1441
1435
1433
1432
1426
1424
1422
1419
1415
1415
1402
1398
1375
1374
1356
1353
1305

61
52
56
50
69
49
49
49
41
67
70
46
26
34
32
37
32
19
17
30
41
13
36

84
66
47
62
54
56
54
65
39
57
45
44
41
46
44
73
59
38
51
33
50
45
35
16



Sharpshooter
Rank
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Marksman
Rank
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Rank
1

WA-ID
7485
7441
6049
6706
3795
7722
5452
7638
5456
6580
3789

WA-ID
7410
4931
7118
7274
7111
7623
5484

WA-ID
2179

692

Name

Andrei Stefan
Marco Grienwaldt
Markus Grunsteidl
Arkadijs Sislov
Andrew Pain
Jana Ohlsen
Norman Brown
Kristoffer Emmins
Sharon Bowden
Samir llie-Rusu
David Harris

Name

Lukas Koidl
Tor Kangas
Cosmin Codru
Mike Lun

Octavia Cornelia Codru

Fabian Weintraut
Fredrik Karlstrom

Nation
Romania
Austria
Austria
Latvia

Great Britain
Germany
Great Britain
Sweden
Great Britain
Romania
Great Britain

Nation
Austria
Sweden
Romania
Austria
Romania
Austria
Sweden

Distinguished Revolver

World Champion

Name
Bernhard Paul

Ralf Vanicek

2nd

3rd

Nation
Austria

Germany

Total
1474
1462
1440
1387
1355
1304
1291
1265
1167
1013

70

Total
1442
1388
1355
1354
1332
1306
1279

Total
595

593

79
74
52
52
30
23
31
30
20
62

61
40
36
34
36
49
18

X
30

33

High Master
Rank
1
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N
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WA-ID
2179
692
4254
4900
2682
3326
2695
4217
6604
3877

Name
Bernhard Paul
Ralf Vanicek
Johan Ahlbeck
Peter Brus
George Ekstrom
Johan Ostlund
Roman Hauber
Roly Miles

Karl Ostlund
Anders Eriksson

Nation
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Canada
Sweden
Sweden

Total
595
593
591
588
588
586
586
584
581
579

30
33
31
30
28
32
30
32
24
20
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3672
3147
3762
4696
3547
6711
349
6593
2623
2349
1556
1406
2289
4660
6803
2047
3155
525

WA-ID
5464
6380
6582
5050
5286
2184
2794
6430
3487
5676
4555
227
6571
6838
7104
6988
4382
5852
2592
4324
4931
603
3196
7188
6623
2851
5487
6095
1989
4721
6103
4697
5609

Anders Lundback
Dean Brus

Jens O’Konor
Marc Schmidt
Marnie Jones
Mark Horsley
Gunther Schiiller
Erik Danielsson
Andreas Granberg
Robert Stromqvist
Beate Gruner
Thomas Svensson
Erich Bohn
Jeremy Kozak
Rene Strobach
Erik Everbrink
Linda Jekel

Emil Fejer

Name

Daniel Olsson
Mike HOrnqvist
Sebastian Gutiu
Krister Hellstrom
Walter Torghele
Milan Zabloudil
Wilfried Wiesener
Tomas Rolandsson
Andreas Stoderegger
Stefan Kotzian
Fredrik Arvidsson
Dirk Becker
Manfred Plhringer
Kelvin Carter
Lukas Heim

Andy Berkey

Jorg Lichtmef
Patrick Nordvall
Leif Johansson
Andreas Bengtsson
Tor Kangas

Peter Sonntag
Markus Heim
Mikael Olsson

Ken Fisher

Jana Loukova
Kyo6sti Swartz

Alan Podevin
Werner Hilpert
Robert Lindvall
Andreas Berkmann
Manfred Ehlers
Leif Lundberg

Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Germany
Australia
Canada
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Australia
Germany
Sweden
Australia
Czech Republik

Nation
Sweden
Sweden
Romania
Sweden
Austria
Czech Republik
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Austria

New Zealand
Austria
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Canada
Czech Republik
Sweden
Great Britain
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Sweden

578
577
577
576
576
576
576
573
572
572
571
570
569
566
566
563
563
562

Total
587
582
579
578
578
578
577
577
574
574
574
573
573
571
571
570
570
570
568
566
565
565
565
565
564
564
562
562
561
561
556
555
554

25
23
23
29
23
21
20
23
30
28
17
23
22
14
14
17
13
22

29
25
21
26
25
19
24
22
27
25
14
22
17
23
20
24
21
15
17
14
18
18
17
15
20

16

13

15

13
14
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Rank
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Sharpshooter
Rank
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5782
6456
6330
6350
4629
1293
5423
7691
2995
5999
7734

WA-ID
6449
6448
6196
6625
7173
4456
6385
5415
5359
7649
7274
6120
3701
3278
6320
6394
6919
6036
7311
6920
1212
3789
7153

477

WA-ID
6049
7441
7410
6580
6749
6492
7319
7520
7159
5452
2681
7594
3795

Markus Borz

Erik Hanus
Shandre Wiesener
Markus Suleyman
Stefan Zeitner
Sven Kuske

Mick Greaves
Chris Pannell

Jan Wangelin
David Berry

Peter Samuelsson

Name

Martin Kégl

Dieter Achleitner
Karin Damberger
Linda Brink
Andreas Fambach
Stephen Lamb
Jenns Stadhammar
Frits Verhoeven
Mike Traser
Magnus Malmlund
Mike Lun

Hans Wimmer
Fredrik Vasara
Mikael Haggstréom
Matt Peppitt

Anders Snackmark Nilson

Manuela Stocker
Manfred Hoérl
Andreas Pettersson
Roland Probst
Robert Wegner
David Harris
Staffan Leksten
Friedrich Storrer

Name

Markus Griinsteidl
Marco Grienwaldt
Lukas Koidl
Samir llie-Rusu
Louis van Krieken
Bianca Schallert
Orjan Strémberg
Mathias Leppik
Ola Reis

Norman Brown
Kalle Dahlbom

Ladislav Regerzieger

Andrew Pain

Austria

Czech Republik

Germany
Austria
Germany
Germany
Australia
Great Britain
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden

Nation
Austria
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Great Britain
Sweden
Netherlands
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Great Britain
Sweden
Germany

Nation
Austria
Austria
Austria
Romania
Netherlands
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden

Czech Republik

Great Britain

554
550
547
546
545
545
539
526
506
502
403

Total
572
569
568
567
565
564
562
559
558
556
554
554
553
535
535
534
519
516
505
496
482
481
463
420

Total
576
575
570
569
532
532
530
528
526
525
481
479
459

12

17
16
19
18

10
10
11

20
17
12
20
14
20
11
16
21
11
16
14
16
15
11
14

15

-
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X
20
22
18
18
15

16
17

A N OO ©



14 7048 Solveig Strobach Germany 448 9

Marksman
Rank WA-ID Name Nation Total X
1 1301 Franz Schwarzenauer Austria 569 16
2 6877 Anders Engvall Sweden 527 9
3 6931 Morgan Ingvarsson Sweden 500 7
4 7456 Hans Wimmer Jun. Austria 479 10
5 5456 Sharon Bowden Great Britain 473 8
6 4545 Andreas Bostrom Sweden 458 6
7 7722 Jana Ohlsen Germany 317 3
Distinguished Pistol
World Champion

Rank WA-ID Name Nation Total X
1 3762 Jens O’Konor Sweden 593 31

2nd
2 3487 Andreas Stoderegger Austria 592 31

3rd

High Master
Rank WA-ID Name Nation Total X
1 3762 Jens O’Konor Sweden 593 31
2 3487 Andreas Stoderegger Austria 592 31
3 692 Ralf Vanicek Germany 591 33
4 4900 Peter Brus Australia 590 32
5 3326 Johan Ostlund Sweden 589 28
6 4217 Roly Miles Canada 587 29
7 4254 Johan Ahlbeck Sweden 587 27
8 349 Gunther Schiiller Austria 586 20
9 6334 Erich Heckmeier Germany 585 22
10 886 Mario Triepke Germany 584 34
11 2695 Roman Hauber Germany 583 31
12 3672 Anders Lundback Sweden 583 30
13 6711 Mark Horsley Canada 582 30
14 3147 Dean Brus Australia 581 29
15 2623 Andreas Granberg Sweden 578 28
16 1406 Thomas Svensson Sweden 572 21
17 2179 Bernhard Paul Austria 572 17
18 2289 Erich Bohn Austria 567 26
19 525 Emil Fejer Czech Republik 540 14
20 6582 Sebastian Gutiu Romania 0 0



Master
Rank
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WA-ID
6553
6580
6380
4555
2276
4994
6430
7104
6604
3450
2349
3196
2851
3547
7107
4931
2604
6501
5286
6390
1429
227
6330
446
5782
4697
5487
4382
4191
6350
2816
3684
6456
7188
5050
2794
603
7553
5676
6571
2592
4324
2184
5609
4629
6919
1293
3868
1100
4721
6103
1989

Name

Tim Dischinger
Samir llie-Rusu
Mike Horngvist
Fredrik Arvidsson
René Grabmuller
Orjan Sandgren
Tomas Rolandsson
Lukas Heim

Karl Ostlund
Séren Andersson
Robert Strémqvist
Markus Heim
Jana Loukova
Marnie Jones
Andreas Mosl

Tor Kangas

Jiri Laznovsky
Kjell Liljegren
Walter Torghele
Albert Rodfalk
Jan Kanka

Dirk Becker
Shandre Wiesener
Ralf Merkle
Markus Borz
Manfred Ehlers
Ky0sti Swartz
Jorg Lichtmel
Rune Gustafsson
Markus Suleyman
Tony Forslund
Tim Merkle

Erik Hanus

Mikael Olsson
Krister Hellstrom
Wilfried Wiesener
Peter Sonntag
Girts Dambis
Stefan Kotzian
Manfred Pihringer
Leif Johansson
Andreas Bengtsson
Milan Zabloudil
Leif Lundberg
Stefan Zeitner
Manuela Stocker
Sven Kuske
Niklas Sjogren
Neil Jones

Robert Lindvall
Andreas Berkmann
Werner Hilpert

Nation
Germany
Romania
Sweden
Sweden

Czech Republik
Sweden
Sweden
Austria

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria

Czech Republik
Australia
Austria
Sweden

Czech Republik
Sweden
Austria
Sweden

Czech Republik
Germany
Germany
Germany
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Czech Republik
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Latvia
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Sweden

Czech Republik
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Germany
Sweden

Great Britain
Sweden
Austria
Germany

Total
587
584
583
583
582
582
582
580
579
579
578
578
575
575
573
573
573
572
571
571
571
571
569
569
568
568
567
567
567
567
566
565
565
563
563
563
562
562
561
560
559
558
557
557
554
553
548
544
543
522
521
519

X

19
29
25
19
27
22
18
22
28
25
23
19
22
19
25
22
22
19
21
16
16
14
24
21
20
13
26
24
22
17
18
25
14
22
18
18
21
14
24
22
20
13
21
19
11
14
17
10
11
12
18
10
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New9
7153
New15
5999
7691
6095
7622

WA-ID
6988
6548
6448
6625
6123
3327
7416
7441
6196
6623
6049
6120
6259
7417
6404
6911
6449
2995
7118
7173
6931
3701
6920
5304
6707
6385
5359
1557
7594
6876
3278
6407
6503
6612
6245
7506
3869
7800
7311
5853
4786
7464
2824
4787

Mikhail Sknarenko
Staffan Leksten
Michael Salomonsson
David Berry

Chris Pannell

Alan Podevin

Rob Jansen

Name

Andy Berkey

Tim Kammler
Dieter Achleitner
Linda Brink

Petter Nergard
Niklas Von Knorring
Erika Blom

Marco Grienwaldt
Karin Damberger
Ken Fisher

Markus Griinsteidl
Hans Wimmer
Raymond Baggen
Henrik Svensson
Kristian Krebs
Hakan Sidén

Martin Kogl

Jan Wangelin
Cosmin Codru
Andreas Fambach
Morgan Ingvarsson
Fredrik Vasara
Roland Probst
Tomas Salberg
Uldis Jaunsprogis
Jenns Stadhammar
Mike Traser

Klaus Gruner
Ladislav Regerzieger
Jon Hagstad

Mikael Haggstréom
Christian Johansson
Gorgen Gortz
Magnus Persson
Jens Nordlund
Benaja Mussauer
Bjorn Nehl

Mathias Lind
Andreas Pettersson
Martin Jansson
Monika Porwoll-Gerdes
Richard Eriksson
Jesper Jennerholm
Jirgen Gerdes

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Netherlands

Nation
Germany
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Canada
Austria
Austria
Netherlands
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Romania
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Latvia
Sweden
Germany
Germany

Czech Republik

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany

516
503
473
460
409
378
352

Total
585
578
576
574
573
572
569
567
566
564
563
563
563
560
560
559
559
556
555
555
554
553
553
552
552
551
551
547
546
545
543
542
542
540
533
533
532
528
526
524
524
514
509
499

12

12

24
21
19
21
21
18
14
23
17
19
23
18
15
19
15
20
18
15
13
12
14
16
12
21
16
12
12
11
14
13
19
16
10
22
12
10
16
13
12
17

10
10
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4575

WA-ID
6492
5415
7324
6678
6706
7181
7470
7274
6036
7189
7319
477
6320
3789
3795
7159
5484

WA-ID
7485
7636
2681
7520
7471
7327
7792
7639
7784
7641
7456
7783
5632
7321
7623
7640
7646
7483

Vlastimil Jindrisek

Name

Bianca Schallert
Frits Verhoeven
Johan Malmsten
Arturs Bratuskins
Arkadijs Sislov
Daniel Takayama
Ola Karlsson
Mike Lun
Manfred Horl
Mattias Molin
Orjan Strémberg
Friedrich Storrer
Matt Peppitt
David Harris
Andrew Pain

Ola Reis

Fredrik Karlstrém

Name

Andrei Stefan
Patrik Frediksson
Kalle Dahlbom
Mathias Leppik
Fredrik Josefsson
Micha Peer

Martin Olander
Olov Emas
Christian Skarp
Ola Amphan

Hans Wimmer Jun.
Ky Buon Tang
Johann-Lucian Schuster
Maria Behrmann
Fabian Weintraut
Jonas Khan
Tommy Fjellstrém
Simon Dahling

Sweden

Nation
Austria
Netherlands
Sweden
Latvia

Latvia
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden

Nation
Romania
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

493

Total
573
563
562
547
536
520
513
509
506
500
445
442
420
410
405
403
351

Total
580
550
539
539
535
527
502
482
482
472
456
455
450
435
429
428
403
343

20
21
15
20

18
11
12
12
12

10
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16
11
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15
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Open Match

World Champion

Rank WA-ID Name Nation Total X

1 3762 Jens O Konor Sweden 600 42
2nd

2 2682 George Ekstrém Sweden 598 43
3rd

High Master
Rank WA-ID Name Nation Total X
1 3762 Jens O’Konor Sweden 600 42
2 2682 George Ekstrém Sweden 598 43
3 6593 Erik Danielsson Sweden 597 48
4 6604 Karl Ostlund Sweden 597 44
5 692 Ralf Vanicek Germany 596 46
6 2179 Bernhard Paul Austria 596 43
7 3672 Anders Lundback Sweden 596 36
8 2349 Robert Strémqvist Sweden 596 35
9 3147 Dean Brus Australia 596 33
10 4900 Peter Brus Australia 596 33
11 2695 Roman Hauber Germany 595 46
12 525 Emil Fejer Czech Republik 595 27
13 4217 Roly Miles Canada 594 38
14 1406 Thomas Svensson Sweden 594 37
15 4254 Johan Ahlbeck Sweden 593 45
16 2047 Erik Everbrink Sweden 593 35
17 4696 Marc Schmidt Germany 593 34
18 3547 Marnie Jones Australia 593 34
19 2549 Andreas Martinsson Sweden 593 24
20 2623 Andreas Granberg Sweden 592 40
21 6803 Rene Strobach Germany 590 28
22 3155 Linda Jekel Australia 590 28
23 6711 Mark Horsley Canada 587 33
24 2289 Erich Bohn Austria 586 33
25 349 Gulnther Schiller Austria 586 26
26 886 Mario Triepke Germany 586 22
27 3877 Anders Eriksson Sweden 584 32
28 2669 Jan-Ola Jansson Sweden 584 27
29 3487 Andreas Stoderegger Austria 584 27
30 1556 Beate Gruner Germany 584 23
31 6334 Erich Heckmeier Germany 583 33
32 4660 Jeremy Kozak Australia 583 32
33 1100 Neil Jones Great Britain 571 12
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WA-ID
6380
5899
6553
6582
5423
6838
5464
3684
2604
6390
603
4382
6456
4846
5050
6330
4721
6988
4994
3450
5676
6430
7104
5286
446
6103
6350
7107
3196
7782
2592
5609
1557
2794
4697
4324
6571
3868
4786
1513
2851
2184
4629
4555
6501
2995
6623
2276
5487
2841
6095
6356

Name

Mike Hornqvist
Bengt-Eric Skoglund
Tim Dischinger
Sebastian Gutiu
Mick Greaves
Kelvin Carter
Daniel Olsson

Tim Merkle

Jiri Laznovsky
Albert Rodfalk
Peter Sonntag
Jorg LichtmeR

Erik Hanus

Uwe Rohde

Krister Hellstrom
Shandre Wiesener
Robert Lindvall
Andy Berkey

Orjan Sandgren
Séren Andersson
Stefan Kotzian
Tomas Rolandsson
Lukas Heim
Walter Torghele
Ralf Merkle
Andreas Berkmann
Markus Suleyman
Andreas Mosl
Markus Heim
Per-Arve lversen
Leif Johansson
Leif Lundberg
Klaus Gruner
Wilfried Wiesener
Manfred Ehlers
Andreas Bengtsson
Manfred Pihringer
Niklas Sjogren

Monika Porwoll-Gerdes

Klaus Dieter Semrau
Jana Loukova
Milan Zabloudil
Stefan Zeitner
Fredrik Arvidsson
Kjell Liljegren
Jan Wangelin
Ken Fisher

René Grabmuller
Kyo6sti Swartz
Daniel Svensson
Alan Podevin
Beate Friedrich

Nation
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Romania
Australia
New Zealand
Sweden
Germany
Czech Republik
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Czech Republik
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Germany
Austria
Austria
Austria
Austria
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Czech Republik
Czech Republik
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Canada
Czech Republik
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Germany

Total
595
595
593
593
592
590
590
590
590
589
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
587
587
587
587
586
586
586
585
585
585
584
583
582
582
582
582
581
580
579
578
577
576
576
576
575
575
574
573
573
573
572
572
570
570
568

37
37
33
31
32
36
35
32
28
27
31
31
27
27
26
25
22
31
31
28
25
31
31
29
30
28
22
17
27
20
20
19
18
23
18
29
26
19
22
21
19
27
20
17
28
18
18
21
16
22
14
16



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Expert
Rank
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2816
7553
5852
5782
5296
1429
7153
4787
New9
7691

5999
6919
7622
7755

WA-ID
6259
6612
6339
6385
7173
6707
7441
4869
4456
7594
6049
5059
6394
6448
6196
4507
2536
6548
6120
6123
7275
4191
7417
7506
6625
6245
4881
6911
6920
3869
7464
3701
7118
6320
6500
4575
6449

Tony Forslund
Girts Dambis
Patrick Nordvall
Markus Borz
Ronny Hellstrém
Jan Kanka
Staffan Leksten
Jurgen Gerdes
Mikhail Sknarenko
Chris Pannell
David Berry
Manuela Stocker
Rob Jansen
TommyAnthoni Anthonisen

Name

Raymond Baggen
Magnus Persson
Antje Merkle
Jenns Stadhammar
Andreas Fambach
Uldis Jaunsprogis
Marco Grienwaldt
Linus Bjerke
Stephen Lamb
Ladislav Regerzieger
Markus Grunsteid|
Peter Stenmark
Anders Snackmark Nilson
Dieter Achleitner
Karin Damberger
Christer Nybom
Frank Lange

Tim Kammler
Hans Wimmer
Petter Nergard
Jimmy Lindroos
Rune Gustafsson
Henrik Svensson
Benaja Mussauer
Linda Brink

Jens Nordlund
Erik Arnold

Hakan Sidén
Roland Probst
Bjorn Nehl
Richard Eriksson
Fredrik Vasara
Cosmin Codru
Matt Peppitt

Arne Liljegren
Vlastimil Jindrisek
Martin Kégl

Sweden
Latvia
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Czech Republik
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Great Britain
Great Britain
Austria
Netherlands
Norway

Nation
Netherlands
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Latvia
Austria
Sweden
Great Britain
Czech Republik
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Romania
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Austria

567
565
565
564
552
537
536
536
529
527
526
523
482
350

Total
592
588
584
584
580
580
580
579
578
578
577
577
577
577
577
576
575
574
574
573
573
570
568
565
564
563
556
553
553
552
551
548
548
543
538
528
507

17
20
10
20
17
15
14
14
12

14
20
13

34
23
28
19
26
26
25
29
21
19
24
21
18
17
15
23
20
23
20
20
20
23
21
14
15
21
18
17
14
11
13
22
16
15
12
11
13
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Rank

Do 2D © N O ®wN

- A
o O b

3789
5415
6073

WA-ID
6580
7410
7048
6678
7633
6492
7637
7274
6706
3795
6036
2681
6749
7470
7049
5484
7190
7189
7111
3066
5452

WA-ID
7485
6931
1301
7471
4480
7327
7623
7456
5632
7722
4961
7647
7642
7793
6871
5456

David Harris
Frits Verhoeven
Ludwig Muller

Name

Samir llie-Rusu
Lukas Koidl
Solveig Strobach
Arturs Bratuskins
Veronica Dristig
Bianca Schallert
Patrik Liljegren
Mike Lun
Arkadijs Sislov
Andrew Pain
Manfred Hoérl
Kalle Dahlbom
Louis van Krieken
Ola Karlsson
Aytac Karga
Fredrik Karlstrom
Fredrik Antin
Mattias Molin
Octavia Cornelia Codru
Dirk Freude
Norman Brown

Name

Andrei Stefan

Morgan Ingvarsson
Franz Schwarzenauer
Fredrik Josefsson
Layth Garabet

Micha Peer

Fabian Weintraut
Hans Wimmer Jun.
Johann-Lucian Schuster
Jana Ohlsen

Angelika Mack

Lars Westin

Manne Berger
Richard Liljeberg
Annsophie Vasara
Sharon Bowden

Great Britain
Netherlands
Germany

Nation
Romania
Austria
Germany
Latvia
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Latvia

Great Britain
Austria
Sweden
Netherlands
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Romania
Germany
Great Britain

Nation
Romania
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Germany
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain

486
457
404

Total
587
581
574
572
572
559
557
555
553
549
541
537
533
526
514
503
501
482
466
436
433

Total
582
564
552
547
546
540
526
497
493
491
460
445
401
400
393
371

10
10
17

38
22
19
21
10
21
15
12
11
15
21
22
16
17
17

11
13

14



Standard Revolver 4,25"

World Champion

Rank WA-ID Name Nation Total X

1 1406 Thomas Svensson Sweden 479 37
2nd

2 4696 Marc Schmidt Germany 479 35
3rd

High Master
Rank WA-ID Name Nation Total X
1 1406 Thomas Svensson Sweden 479 37
2 4696 Marc Schmidt Germany 479 35
3 692 Ralf Vanicek Germany 479 35
4 4900 Peter Brus Australia 479 31
5 4217 Roly Miles Canada 479 30
6 2695 Roman Hauber Germany 478 33
7 6593 Erik Danielsson Sweden 478 32
8 3672 Anders Lundback Sweden 478 31
9 2349 Robert Strémqvist Sweden 478 29
10 3326 Johan Ostlund Sweden 477 36
11 2623 Andreas Granberg Sweden 477 30
12 2047 Erik Everbrink Sweden 477 30
13 4660 Jeremy Kozak Australia 477 27
14 6604 Karl Ostlund Sweden 476 33
15 2179 Bernhard Paul Austria 476 30
16 6711 Mark Horsley Canada 475 28
17 349 Gunther Schiiller Austria 475 28
18 4254 Johan Ahlbeck Sweden 474 36
19 3147 Dean Brus Australia 474 27
20 886 Mario Triepke Germany 474 25
21 6803 Rene Strobach Germany 473 21
22 2289 Erich Bohn Austria 472 26
23 1556 Beate Gruner Germany 472 14
24 2682 George Ekstrom Sweden 471 26
25 3547 Marnie Jones Australia 471 21
26 525 Emil Fejer Czech Republik 470 20
27 2549 Andreas Martinsson Sweden 468 16
28 2669 Jan-Ola Jansson Sweden 467 11
29 3155 Linda Jekel Australia 466 20
Master
Rank WA-ID Name Nation Total X
1 5464 Daniel Olsson Sweden 478 32
2 3487 Andreas Stoderegger Austria 476 37
3 5050 Krister Hellstrom Sweden 476 32
4 4721 Robert Lindvall Sweden 476 27



5286
603
5676
5899
6988
4193
2816
7104
1513
227
5609
2995
6582
1547
6456
6123
5423
2604
6380
1293
5782
2794
7453
4697
4324
6356
6571
1557
6838
6330
3327
3868
2184
4786
6350
6103
5487
4629
6390
2844
3450
6623
4382
7691
2592
6095
6563
2824
3196
7049
1989
4787
3684
2851

Walter Torghele
Peter Sonntag
Stefan Kotzian
Bengt-Eric Skoglund
Andy Berkey
Henrik Bohman
Tony Forslund
Lukas Heim

Klaus Dieter Semrau
Dirk Becker

Leif Lundberg

Jan Wangelin
Sebastian Gutiu
Ake Pettersson
Erik Hanus

Petter Nergard
Mick Greaves

Jiri Laznovsky
Mike HOrnqvist
Sven Kuske
Markus Borz
Wilfried Wiesener
Lars Hammarlund
Manfred Ehlers
Andreas Bengtsson
Beate Friedrich
Manfred Plhringer
Klaus Gruner
Kelvin Carter
Shandre Wiesener
Niklas Von Knorring
Niklas Sjogren
Milan Zabloudil
Monika Porwoll-Gerdes
Markus Suleyman
Andreas Berkmann
Kyb6sti Swartz
Stefan Zeitner
Albert Rodfalk

Lars Lindgren
Séren Andersson
Ken Fisher

Jorg Lichtmel}
Chris Pannell

Leif Johansson
Alan Podevin
Espen Halvorsen
Jesper Jennerholm
Markus Heim
Aytac Karga
Werner Hilpert
Jurgen Gerdes
Tim Merkle

Jana Loukova

Austria
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Romania
Sweden
Czech Republik
Sweden
Australia
Czech Republik
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Germany
New Zealand
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Czech Republik
Germany
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Canada
Germany
Great Britain
Sweden
Great Britain
Norway
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Czech Republik

475
475
475
475
474
474
474
473
473
473
473
473
472
472
472
471
471
471
470
470
470
470
469
469
468
468
468
468
468
467
467
467
467
467
466
464
464
464
464
463
461
461
460
459
459
456
455
453
453
453
452
446
444
439

29
28
28
25
30
29
28
32
28
26
25
22
31
25
22
26
23
19
27
21
21
20
24
23
28
25
21
20
18
24
24
22
20
14
21
23
22
21
16
16
21
16
13
12

10
22
12
11
11

16



59
60
61
62

Expert
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Sharpshooter
Rank
1
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7382
5999
4931
7593

WA-ID
4881
5415
6448
7274
6911
6612
6320
6073
6036
3278
5304
6449
6920
7649
4191
4456
4869
4507
7173
7153
5059
3869
6120
6299
6503
7311
5359
6385
6196
6919
6394
3789
6407
1212
3701
2536

477

WA-ID
7485
7410
6580
7441
2681
7319
5452

Fetty Prihantini Variati
David Berry
Tor Kangas
Jacky Lamb

Name

Erik Arnold

Frits Verhoeven
Dieter Achleitner
Mike Lun

Hakan Sidén
Magnus Persson
Matt Peppitt
Ludwig Muller
Manfred Horl
Mikael Haggstrom
Tomas Salberg
Martin Kégl
Roland Probst
Magnus Malmlund
Rune Gustafsson
Stephen Lamb
Linus Bjerke
Christer Nybom
Andreas Fambach
Staffan Leksten
Peter Stenmark
Bjorn Nehl

Hans Wimmer
Josef Handgroedinger
Gorgen Gortz
Andreas Pettersson
Mike Traser
Jenns Stddhammar
Karin Damberger
Manuela Stocker

Anders Snackmark Nilson

David Harris
Christian Johansson
Robert Wegner
Fredrik Vasara
Frank Lange
Friedrich Storrer

Name

Andrei Stefan
Lukas Koidl
Samir llie-Rusu
Marco Grienwaldt
Kalle Dahlbom
Orjan Strémberg
Norman Brown

Netherlands
Great Britain
Sweden
Germany

Nation
Germany
Netherlands
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany

Nation
Romania
Austria
Romania
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain

433
418
415
400

Total
473
471
471
470
470
470
469
468
467
465
464
463
463
462
462
461
461
460
460
460
459
458
456
454
453
453
453
452
451
451
450
445
442
437
437
433
417

Total
471
471
469
468
465
465
461

10
15
25

31
29
24
25
24
21
19
22
23
23
21
25
21
19
18
17
16
20
13
12
16
16
18
12
19
18
14
19
14
12

13

14

17
12

X
21
20
27
26
22
14
14



8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Marksman
Rank
1
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Rank
1

7594
6492
3066
7633
6049
5632
3795
5484
5837

WA-ID
1301
6245
6931
7722
4545
6865
7456
5456

WA-ID
4900

1406

Ladislav Regerzieger
Bianca Schallert

Dirk Freude

Veronica Dristig

Markus Grunsteidl
Johann-Lucian Schuster
Andrew Pain

Fredrik Karlstrém
Henrik Riesel

Name

Franz Schwarzenauer
Jens Nordlund
Morgan Ingvarsson
Jana Ohlsen

Andreas Bostrém
Andreas Kuhnast
Hans Wimmer Jun.
Sharon Bowden

Standard Revolver 2,75"

Czech Republik
Austria
Germany
Sweden

Austria
Germany

Great Britain
Sweden
Germany

Nation
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Great Britain

World Champion
Name Nation
Peter Brus Australia
2nd

Thomas Svensson

3rd

Sweden

460
459
452
450
442
411
407
404
390

Total
468
467
441
432
417
388
387
359

Total
478

478

17
13
12
14
15

14

12

27
19
12

15

11
12

X
34

33

High Master
Rank

Do a2 © N O ®wN

WA-ID
4900
1406
692
2623
2695
2349
6604
2179
4217
3672
4254
349
6711

Name

Peter Brus
Thomas Svensson
Ralf Vanicek
Andreas Granberg
Roman Hauber
Robert Strémqvist
Karl Ostlund
Bernhard Paul
Roly Miles

Anders Lundback
Johan Ahlbeck
Gunther Schiiller
Mark Horsley

Nation
Australia
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Canada
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Canada

Total
478
478
478
477
477
477
476
476
475
475
475
475
474

X
34
33
24
36
30
28
33
30
34
31
27
27
28
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15
16
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25
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Rank
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2669
3762
886
2289
2549
4696
2047
6593
1556
3155
4660
3547

WA-ID
5464
6582
5286
3487
6103
1547
5899
5487
5050
3868
6380
5676
7104
4324
7188
603
2816
2851
6123
1293
227
5782
7453
1513
6350
4786
4931
2794
6456
2184
2824
2592
2995
5609
6623
7691
5999
6095
1557

Jan-Ola Jansson
Jens O’Konor
Mario Triepke
Erich Bohn
Andreas Martinsson
Marc Schmidt
Erik Everbrink
Erik Danielsson
Beate Gruner
Linda Jekel
Jeremy Kozak
Marnie Jones

Name

Daniel Olsson
Sebastian Gutiu
Walter Torghele
Andreas Stoderegger
Andreas Berkmann
Ake Pettersson
Bengt-Eric Skoglund
Kyosti Swartz
Krister Hellstrom
Niklas Sjogren

Mike Horngvist
Stefan Kotzian
Lukas Heim
Andreas Bengtsson
Mikael Olsson

Peter Sonntag

Tony Forslund

Jana Loukova
Petter Nergard

Sven Kuske

Dirk Becker

Markus Borz

Lars Hammarlund
Klaus Dieter Semrau
Markus Suleyman
Monika Porwoll-Gerdes
Tor Kangas

Wilfried Wiesener
Erik Hanus

Milan Zabloudil
Jesper Jennerholm
Leif Johansson

Jan Wangelin

Leif Lundberg

Ken Fisher

Chris Pannell

David Berry

Alan Podevin

Klaus Gruner

Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Australia
Australia
Australia

Nation
Sweden
Romania
Austria
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Czech Republik
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Czech Republik
Czech Republik
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Canada
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Germany

472
472
472
471
471
470
470
469
469
469
464
448

Total
475
474
472
471
471
470
470
470
469
469
469
468
468
468
468
468
467
467
466
466
466
465
464
463
462
461
460
460
460
460
459
459
459
458
458
458
456
456
456

32
25
21
25
19
28
24
28
21
21
22
22

X
28
27
19
26
20
29
29
23
28
26
17
26
22
22
20
16
21
20
26
25
17
23
23
19
15
20
18
15
14
14
16
16
13
19
14
13
20
16
16



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
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Rank
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Sharpshooter
Rank
1
2
3

4382
4994
1989
6356
6330
3196
4787
7049
6571
5423
4697
2844
7382
7593

WA-ID
5415
6911
6448
4881
6612
6449
6036
6371
6503
6120
4456
6919
3789
6073
5304
7274
6394
6385
6320
2536
1212
4507
3278
6920
3701
6196
3869
6407
4869
7153
5359

WA-ID
6580
2681
7485

Jorg LichtmelR
Orjan Sandgren
Werner Hilpert
Beate Friedrich
Shandre Wiesener
Markus Heim
Jirgen Gerdes
Aytac Karga
Manfred Puhringer
Mick Greaves
Manfred Ehlers
Lars Lindgren
Fetty Prihantini Variati
Jacky Lamb

Name

Frits Verhoeven
Hakan Sidén
Dieter Achleitner
Erik Arnold
Magnus Persson
Martin Kégl
Manfred Horl
Carl Tullberg
Gorgen Gortz
Hans Wimmer
Stephen Lamb
Manuela Stocker
David Harris
Ludwig Muller
Tomas Salberg
Mike Lun

Anders Snackmark Nilson

Jenns Stddhammar
Matt Peppitt

Frank Lange
Robert Wegner
Christer Nybom
Mikael Haggstrom
Roland Probst
Fredrik Vasara
Karin Damberger
Bjorn Nehl
Christian Johansson
Linus Bjerke
Staffan Leksten
Mike Traser

Name

Samir llie-Rusu
Kalle Dahlbom
Andrei Stefan

Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Austria
Germany
Germany
Austria
Australia
Germany
Sweden
Netherlands
Germany

Nation
Netherlands
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Great Britain
Austria
Great Britain
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany

Nation
Romania
Sweden
Romania

456
455
455
453
450
447
447
443
443
438
437
417
381
321

Total
473
471
471
470
469
467
466
465
463
459
459
458
457
456
456
455
454
453
450
450
449
449
449
449
449
447
441
438
435
432
425

Total
468
467
467

12
14
13
16
13
10

12
11
12
17

12

25
17
15
23
22
19
22
13
16
16
15
14
16
22
22
22
14
14
15
13
20
16
16
12
12
15
11

12

10

X

19

23
13
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9
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Marksman
Rank
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Rank

7410
7441
7319
6049
6492
5452
7594
5837
3795
3066
5484
5632

WA-ID
1301
7456
4545
6931
7722
5456

WA-ID
692

2289

Lukas Koidl

Marco Grienwaldt
Orjan Strémberg
Markus Grinsteidl
Bianca Schallert
Norman Brown
Ladislav Regerzieger
Henrik Riesel
Andrew Pain

Dirk Freude

Fredrik Karlstrom
Johann-Lucian Schuster

Name

Franz Schwarzenauer
Hans WimmerdJun.
Andreas Bostrom
Morgan Ingvarsson
Jana Ohlsen

Sharon Bowden

Standard Semi Auto 5,5"

Austria
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Great Britain
Czech Republik
Germany
Great Britain
Germany
Sweden
Germany

Nation
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Great Britain

World Champion

Name
Ralf Vanicek

Erich Bohn

2nd

3rd

Nation
Germany

Austria

466
462
459
458
449
449
445
438
410
401
381
265

Total
466
450
428
417
385
362

Total
480

480

22
13
23
14
17
14
14
16
13

X
22
15
13

X

39

36

High Master
Rank

NS © N M WN

WA-ID
692
2289
2179
4217
1406
6711
3672
2623
2695
3326
4254
3487

Name

Ralf Vanicek

Erich Bohn
Bernhard Paul
Roly Miles
Thomas Svensson
Mark Horsley
Anders Lundback
Andreas Granberg
Roman Hauber
Johan Ostlund
Johan Ahlbeck
Andreas Stoderegger

Nation
Germany
Austria
Austria
Canada
Sweden
Canada
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Austria

Total
480
480
480
479
478
477
477
477
477
476
476
476

X
39
36
33
36
28
34
32
31
17
32
31
28



13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Master
Rank
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3762
4900
886
3147
349
525
6582

WA-ID
5609
6553
3450
6604
5286
6350
5782
7453
4846
4629
7104
4931
2349
6380
4994
4191
5899
1429
6390
3684
2276
6103
4382
2184
4555
6330
2549
3868
4697
7107
5676
5050
2841
3196
2816
6430
3547
5464
4576
6571
4813
5852
6501
2794

Jens O’Konor
Peter Brus

Mario Triepke
Dean Brus
Gunther Schiiller
Emil Fejer
Sebastian Gutiu

Name

Leif Lundberg

Tim Dischinger
Séren Andersson
Karl Ostlund
Walter Torghele
Markus Suleyman
Markus Borz

Lars Hammarlund
Uwe Rohde

Stefan Zeitner
Lukas Heim

Tor Kangas
Robert Strémqvist
Mike Horngvist
Orjan Sandgren
Rune Gustafsson
Bengt-Eric Skoglund
Jan Kanka

Albert Rodfalk

Tim Merkle

René Grabmuller
Andreas Berkmann
Jorg LichtmeR
Milan Zabloudil
Fredrik Arvidsson
Shandre Wiesener
Andreas Martinsson
Niklas Sjogren
Manfred Ehlers
Andreas Mosl
Stefan Kotzian
Krister Hellstrom
Daniel Svensson
Markus Heim
Tony Forslund
Tomas Rolandsson
Marnie Jones
Daniel Olsson
Tuija Tuominen
Manfred Pihringer
Par Svanstrom
Patrick Nordvall
Kjell Liliegren
Wilfried Wiesener

Sweden
Australia
Germany
Australia
Austria

Czech Republik
Romania

Nation
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Czech Republik
Sweden
Germany
Czech Republik
Austria
Germany
Czech Republik
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany

475
475
474
473
465
448

Total
476
476
475
475
475
474
474
474
474
474
473
472
471
471
471
471
471
471
471
470
470
469
469
469
469
468
468
468
468
468
468
467
467
467
466
466
466
465
465
464
464
464
463
462

31
30
30
27
19
14

29
24
28
27
24
32
26
24
23
22
22
24
34
30
27
24
23
23
19
22
21
25
22
18
15
27
25
23
22
21
19
22
20
18
22
21
17
25
14
25
19
15
23
24



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Expert
Rank
1

0 N O g~ WDN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

2604
4324
4721
6356
2592
7188
6456
227
6371
6095
1293
1989
603
6877
6651
7153
New16
New9
7691
7593
7622
5999
7755

WA-ID
6612
6259
4507
7441
6123
6911
6623
4881
7800
6449
6548
3278
2824
5059
6460
1513
7118
7594
6625
6196
6503
1547
6073
6385
4869
3764
5359
4786

Jiri Laznovsky
Andreas Bengtsson
Robert Lindvall
Beate Friedrich
Leif Johansson
Mikael Olsson
Erik Hanus

Dirk Becker

Carl Tullberg

Alan Podevin
Sven Kuske
Werner Hilpert
Peter Sonntag
Anders Engvall
Miroslav Maksimovic
Staffan Leksten
Erik Bjalkvall
Mikhail Sknarenko
Chris Pannell
Jacky Lamb

Rob Jansen

David Berry

Tommy Anthoni Anthonisen

Name

Magnus Persson
Raymond Baggen
Christer Nybom
Marco Grienwaldt
Petter Nergard
Hakan Sidén

Ken Fisher

Erik Arnold

Mathias Lind

Martin Kégl

Tim Kammler
Mikael Haggstrom
Jesper Jennerholm
Peter Stenmark
Christoffer Olsson
Klaus Dieter Semrau
Cosmin Codru
Ladislav Regerzieger
Linda Brink

Karin Damberger
Gorgen Gortz

Ake Pettersson
Ludwig Muller
Jenns Stddhammar
Linus Bjerke

Jonas Kihl

Mike Traser

Monika Porwoll-Gerdes

Czech Republik
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Czech Republik
Germany
Sweden
Great Britain
Germany
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Germany
Netherlands
Great Britain
Norway

Nation
Sweden
Netherlands
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Canada
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Romania
Czech Republik
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany

461
461
460
459
458
456
456
454
452
451
450
443
440
440
437
424
416
413
404
396
384
349
329

Total
478
476
475
473
471
470
470
470
469
469
468
468
466
466
465
465
465
464
464
464
462
461
461
461
460
459
458
457

23
14
20
11
21
30
22
17
19
12
21

18

18

12

15

~N 0 ©

X
29
27
20
24
20
26
24
22
25
21
29
22
25
19
18
14
12
21
19
14
14
23
21
15
17
16
16
21



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Sharpshooter

Rank

Do 2o © NN ®WN

N N N 2 A a a a o
N = O © 0o N O o >

Marksman
Rank
1

0 N O O b~ WODN

7275
6931
7506
6407
3327
6120
6500
7633
6404
6394
2995
4787
6245
7311
7173
3869
3701
4456

WA-ID
5415
5837
6036
7001
7634
7470
7274
5485
6492
6320
1212
3789
5452
7189
477
5484
7049
3795
7190
7319
7181
7560

WA-ID
1301
2681
7520
7639
7623
7485
4480
7792

Jimmy Lindroos
Morgan Ingvarsson
Benaja Mussauer
Christian Johansson
Niklas Von Knorring
Hans Wimmer

Arne Liljegren
Veronica Dristig
Kristian Krebs

Anders Snackmark Nilson

Jan Wangelin
Jirgen Gerdes
Jens Nordlund
Andreas Pettersson
Andreas Fambach
Bjorn Nehl

Fredrik Vasara
Stephen Lamb

Name

Frits Verhoeven
Henrik Riesel
Manfred Horl
Tony Carlin
Christian Widsten
Ola Karlsson
Mike Lun

Gert Térngren
Bianca Schallert
Matt Peppitt
Robert Wegner
David Harris
Norman Brown
Mattias Molin
Friedrich Storrer
Fredrik Karlstrom
Aytac Karga
Andrew Pain
Fredrik Antin
Orjan Strémberg
Daniel Takayama
Stefan Carleblom

Name

Franz Schwarzenauer
Kalle Dahlbom
Mathias Leppik

Olov Emas

Fabian Weintraut
Andrei Stefan

Layth Garabet

Martin Olander

Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain

Nation
Netherlands
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Great Britain
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Australia

Nation
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Romania
Sweden
Sweden

456
456
455
453
453
452
452
449
448
446
444
444
441
437
430
428
389

Total
473
473
465
465
463
459
458
458
455
455
450
449
441
441
438
434
422
421
409
372
361
292

Total
469
463
462
461
461
456
452
451

16
15
15
20
18
15

19
19
20
14
16
11
10
10
10

30
29
22
21
16
16
26
17
14
14
13
10
10
10
17
11
11
10

10
15
15

22
22
18
25
23
15
12
13



9 7636 Patrik Frediksson Sweden 450 17

10 7456 Hans Wimmer Jun. Austria 449 17
11 7640 Jonas Khan Sweden 440 10
12 7471 Fredrik Josefsson Sweden 439 9
13 7734 Peter Samuelsson Sweden 436 9
14 7641 Ola Amphan Sweden 431 12
15 7357 Oskar Parlblom Sweden 428 2
16 4545 Andreas Bostrém Sweden 427 11
17 7305 Maria Wangelin Sweden 424 5
18 6278 Marita Becker Germany 409 0
19 5632 Johann-Lucian Schuster Germany 406 11
20 1905 Monika Storrer Germany 398 3
21 6865 Andreas Kihnast Germany 390 9
22 7783 Ky Buon Tang Sweden 384 9
23 4961 Angelika Mack Germany 382 5
24 7309 Elisabeth Suleyman Austria 365 6
25 7483 Simon Dahling Sweden 345 12

Standard Semi Auto 3,65"

World Champion
Rank WA-ID Name Nation Total X
1 1406 Thomas Svensson Sweden 479 35
2nd
2 692 Ralf Vanicek Germany 477 27
3rd

High Master
Rank WA-ID Name Nation Total X
1 1406 Thomas Svensson Sweden 479 35
2 692 Ralf Vanicek Germany 477 27
3 2695 Roman Hauber Germany 476 31
4 4217 Roly Miles Canada 474 26
5 2623 Andreas Granberg Sweden 474 24
6 6711 Mark Horsley Canada 474 19
7 3762 Jens O’Konor Sweden 472 26
8 3487 Andreas Stoderegger Austria 472 21
9 4254 Johan Ahlbeck Sweden 472 19
10 3326 Johan Ostlund Sweden 471 31
11 2289 Erich Bohn Austria 468 26
12 3672 Anders Lundback Sweden 466 21
13 4900 Peter Brus Australia 460 16
14 6582 Sebastian Gutiu Romania 7 0



Master
Rank

Do 2o © NN ®WN

N =2 A A A a
o © o N o g s

Expert
Rank

Do 2o © NN ®WN

N
N

15
16
17
18

Sharpshooter
Rank
1

0 N O O b~ WODN

WA-ID
6604
6580
2851
6103
6380
5782
6350
4846
6330
4324
3196
6571
7104
6563
3868
4555
4931
2794
7593
5286

WA-ID
6449
6123
6073
6049
7441
6120
2995
4869
5059
6299
6385
7633
6548
6623
2824
6394
4456
4881

WA-ID
7049
6036
7274
7319
7470
3789
6492
3795

Name

Karl Ostlund
Samir llie-Rusu
Jana Loukova
Andreas Berkmann
Mike Horngvist
Markus Borz
Markus Suleyman
Uwe Rohde
Shandre Wiesener
Andreas Bengtsson
Markus Heim
Manfred Plhringer
Lukas Heim

Espen Halvorsen
Niklas Sjogren
Fredrik Arvidsson
Tor Kangas
Wilfried Wiesener
Jacky Lamb
Walter Torghele

Name

Martin Kogl
Petter Nergard
Ludwig Muller
Markus Grinsteidl
Marco Grienwaldt
Hans Wimmer
Jan Wangelin
Linus Bjerke
Peter Stenmark

Josef Handgroedinger

Jenns Stadhammar
Veronica Dristig
Tim Kammler

Ken Fisher

Jesper Jennerholm

Anders Snackmark Nilson

Stephen Lamb
Erik Arnold

Name

Aytac Karga
Manfred Horl
Mike Lun

Orjan Strémberg
Ola Karlsson
David Harris
Bianca Schallert
Andrew Pain

Nation
Sweden
Romania
Czech Republik
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Austria
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Austria

Nation
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Canada
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Germany

Nation
Germany
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Austria
Great Britain

Total
475
474
468
464
464
464
464
461
461
459
459
458
457
446
446
437
429
403
352

39

Total
473
466
460
460
459
455
453
451
450
445
444
440
434
433
432
416
392
188

Total
464
462
451
444
436
433
406
352

27
24
17
21
21
19
17
18
10
15
12
19
17
18
17
20
12
16

26
22
26
19
17

11
19
11
15
12

15
15
17

13

21
18
19
10
15

10



9
10

Marksman
Rank

N o o B ODN -

5452
5484

WA-ID
1301
7623
7485
7456
4545
7471
5456

Norman Brown
Fredrik Karlstrom

Name

Franz Schwarzenauer
Fabian Weintraut
Andrei Stefan

Hans Wimmer Jun.
Andreas Bostréom
Fredrik Josefsson
Sharon Bowden

Great Britain
Sweden

Nation
Austria
Austria
Romania
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain

320
278

Total
469
457
454
436
417
404
319

18
12
13
14
11



Rank
1

2

International Team-Match Revolver 1500

Nation

Germany

Australia

Name
Roman Hauber
Ralf Vanicek
Peter Brus
Jeremy Kozak

Total
1195

1186

Results
598
597
595
591

X
43
32
39
30

4

10

Rank
1

2

Sweden

Austria
Romania
Netherlands
Czech Republic
Great Britain

Norway

Johan Ahlbeck
Johan Ostlund

Bernhard Paul
Erich Bohn
Sebastian Gutiu
Samir llie-Rusu
Raymond Baggen
Frits Verhoeven
Emil Fejer

Jan Kanka

Alan Podevin
Stephen Lamb
Per-Arve lversen
Tommy Anthoni Anthonisen

1182

1181

1168

1150

1140

1122

923

594
588
596
585
587
581
579
571
580
560
563
559
570
353

International Team-Match Pistol 1500

Nation

Sweden

Australia

Name

Thomas Svensson
Johan Ostlund
Peter Brus

Dean Brus

Total
1184

1181

Results
595
589
593
588

33
35
40
27
36
25
23
23
28
21
17
10
20
8

X
41
29
39
33

4

10

Czech Republic
Canada
Romania
Germany
Netherlands
Great Britain

Norway

Emil Fejer

Jiri Laznovsky
Roly Miles

Mark Horsley
Sebastian Gutiu
Samir llie-Rusu
Ralf Vanicek
Roman Hauber
Frits Verhoeven
Raymond Baggen
Stephen Lamb
Matt Peppitt
Per-Arve lversen
TommyAnthoni Anthonisen

1170

1166

1151

1126

1116

1056

909

588
582
585
581
587
564
595
531
563
553
536
520
544
365

25
30
30
29
34
19
37
30
17
16
14
7
12
5



International Team-Match Optical 1500

Rank Nation Name Total Results X
1 Sweden ehan Aipack 1162 o5 a7
2 oemary o v, T
R - T
4 Austria iﬁ;?zzgdsli:;:aregger 1187 ggg gz
g sevstn ot TR
6 Canads Raly Mioe. 1163 Sea
I Cwonewe ol T
8 Netherlands Loci vankriskon 1149 %1 15
9  Great Britain ggclsd Zaanr:i:” 1086 g?g 1 ?
10 Norway 'lioerr;]f‘r:;llzr:::(;i?rﬁ}\nthonisen 897 g?? 239

Team-Match Revolver 1500

World Champion

Rank Nation Name Total Results X
Johan Ahlbeck 595 35
1 Sweden Karl Ostlund Ul 589 33

2nd
Ralf Vanicek 598 43
2 Germany Roman Hauber 1 585 34

3rd

High Master

Rank Nation Name Total Results X
Johan Ahlbeck 595 35
1 Sweden Karl Ostlund 1184 589 33
Ralf Vanicek 598 43
2 Germany Roman Hauber 1183 585 34
George Ekstrom 594 35
3 Sweden Jonas Sjberg 1182 588 31
Mark Horsley 592 30
4 Canada Roly Miles 1182 590 32
5 Australia Linda Jekel 1177 589 33

Mick Greaves 588 35



10

11

12

13

Master
Rank

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Australia
Germany
Austria
Sweden

Germany

Nation

Austria
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Canada
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Czech Republik
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Great Britain
Germany

Great Britain

Peter Brus

Dean Brus
Robert Stromqyist
Anders Eriksson
Mike Hornqvist
Erik Danielsson
Jeremy Kozak
Marnie Jones
Rene Strobach
Tim Merkle

Erich Bohn
Gunther Schiiller
Johan Ostlund
Tor Kangas
Mario Triepke
Benaja Mussauer

Name

Walter Torghele
Andreas Stoderegger
Jorg LichtmeR
Peter Sonntag

Kjell Liljegren

Arne Liljegren
Orjan Sandgren
Niklas Sjogren
Andy Berkey

Dirk Becker

Ken Fisher

Linda Brink

Tim Dischinger
Ralf Merkle

Fredrik Arvidsson
Niklas Von Knorring
Shandre Wiesener
Wilfried Wiesener
Tomas Rolandsson
Lars Hammarlund
Robert Lindvall
Patrick Nordvall
Bernhard Paul
Markus Griinsteidl
Markus Heim
Lukas Heim

Jana Loukova
Milan Zabloudil
Sven Kuske
Werner Hilpert
Jimmy Lindroos
Andreas Bengtsson
Manfred Plhringer
Markus Borz

Beate Friedrich
Klaus Dieter Semrau
David Harris

Alan Podevin
Monika Porwoll-Gerdes
Jurgen Gerdes
Chris Pannell
David Berry

177

1173

1169

1168

1165

1163

1157

1139

Total
1166

1165

1155

1154

1153

11562

1151

1151

1151

1150

1150

1147

1147

1144

1142

1139

1101

1095

1092

1081

1066

594
583
592
581
585
584
592
576
584
581
582
581
587
570
586
553

Results
586
580
589
576
586
569
581
573
577
576
577
575
584
567
578
573
579
572
576
574
583
567
591
556
580
567
574
570
577
565
574
565
588
513
558
537
566
526
559
522
548
518

35
33
32
30
28
25
38
21
23
23
20
25
35
12
32

X
26
30
25
26
26
16
27
20
22
22
21
22
22
23
24
17
20
20
23
25
24
19
35
20
18
20
13
21
22

18
19
27
11
15
21
18
14
20

19



22 Sweden
Expert
Rank Nation
1 Romania

2 Netherlands

3 Austria

4 Sweden
5 Sweden
6 Sweden
7 Austria

8 Germany
9 Austria

10 Great Britain

11 Austria

12 Austria

13 Germany

14 Sweden

Sharpshooter
Rank Nation

1 Austria

2 Austria

3 Great Britain

Marksman

Rank Nation

1 Austria

Henrik Bohman
Ake Pettersson

Name

Sebastian Gutiu
Samir llie-Rusu
Frits Verhoeven
Raymond Baggen
Andreas Berkmann
Bianca Schallert
Jenns Stadhammar

Anders Snackmark Nilson

Bengt-Eric Skoglund
Kalle Dahlbom
Fredrik Vasara
Christer Nybom
Dieter Achleitner
Mike Lun

Stefan Kotzian
Henrik Riesel
Karin Damberger
Andreas Fambach
Stephen Lamb
Matt Peppitt
Roland Probst
Manuela Stocker
Martin Kégl
Manfred Horl
Frank Lange

Dirk Freude
Morgan Ingvarsson
Jonas Jonsson

Name

Lukas Koidl

Marco Grienwaldt
Hans Wimmer
Hans Wimmer Jun.
Andrew Pain
Norman Brown

Name
Franz Schwarzenauer
Fabian Weintraut

789

Total
1171

1158

1143

1143

1141

1141

1136

1133

1133

1123

1106

1095

1030

967

Total
1141

1087

1013

Total
1083

586
203

Results
587
584
588
570
579
564
572
571
576
565
579
562
582
554
582
551
567
566
568
555
555
551
575
520
550
480
523
444

Results
571
570
566
521
525
488

Results

569
514

26
11

X
31
25
33
19
28
17
17
26
20
21
21
18
27
15
26
21
23
17
18

16
14
27
16
16

X

18
17
12

12
12

X

24
13



Team-Match Pistol 1500

World Champion
Rank Nation Name Total Results X
1 Germany Raltvanioek 1190 5 3
2nd
2 v s e TR
3rd

R U<+ - S T -
High Master

Rank Nation Name Total Results X
1 Gemany Raitvanicek 1180 5
2 swen Jra iec o
3 Australia Ezger: g:z: 1182 ggg g?
T s St ws =2
5 Austals Ve Jones 1170 w2
7 swen Jrer st o
s wen Gonge St R
O Austal Viok Greaves 1144 R
0 s Ginter s oo
Master

Rank Nation Name Total Results X
1 oman T g w2
2 Suesen i S w5
3 Gemnany Wiltied Wiseoner 1167 7o 2
¢ Sueaen o o %
5 Austia Varkue Grinsteid 1158 0 2
6 Sweden Robert Stbmavist 1156 7o o
7 Germany Rene Strobach 1153 579 19

Tim Merkle 574 16



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Expert
Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Austria
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Great Britain
Norway

Sweden

Nation

Austria
Germany
Romania
Canada
Austria
Sweden
Romania
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Austria
Netherlands
Sweden
Great Britain

Great Britain

Marco Grienwaldt
Lukas Koidl
Manfred Puhringer
Markus Borz
Lukas Heim
Markus Heim
Fredrik Arvidsson
Niklas Von Knorring
Dirk Becker

Andy Berkey

Jorg Lichtmef
Peter Sonntag
Mario Triepke
Benaja Mussauer
Manuela Stocker
Roland Probst
Tomas Rolandsson
Lars Hammarlund
Chris Pannell

Alan Podevin
Per-Arve lversen

Tommy Anthoni Anthonisen

Fredrik Karlsson
Ram Alkamesi

Name

Andreas Berkmann
Bianca Schallert
Erik Arnold

Ludwig Muller
Cosmin Codru

Octavia Cornelia Codru

Linda Brink

Ken Fisher

Dieter Achleitner
Mike Lun

Kjell Liljegren
Patrik Liljegren
Samir llie-Rusu
Andrei Stefan
Karin Damberger
Andreas Fambach
Andreas Bengtsson
Ola Karlsson
Bengt-Eric Skoglund
Mathias Leppik
Henrik Svensson
Richard Eriksson
Stephen Lamb
David Harris
Martin Kogl
Manfred Horl
Raymond Baggen
Frits Verhoeven
Arne Liljegren
Mattias Molin
David Berry

Matt Peppitt
Andrew Pain
Jacky Lamb

1148
1146
1140
1139
1134
1129
1118
1110
1087
1001
757

547

Total
1157

1150
1144
1143
1135
1135
1128
1120
1111
1102
1100
1081
1076
1068
1047
918

770

580
568
580
566
577
563
578
561
574
560
566
563
566
552
563
547
569
518
524
477
459
298
384
163

Results
581
576
578
572
579
565
575
568
569
566
580
555
570
558
575
545
563
548
562
540
567
533
547
534
570
506
562
506
553
494
488
430
460
310

X
25
20
19
17
18
10
26
16
22
17
16

16
23
20
21
18
14
19
17
19
10
14
19
24
17

14
22
10

A~ b NO



Sharpshooter

Rank Nation Name Total Results X
1 Sweden Christan Widsten 112 % 21

Lot G BB
e et o

5 Sweden ;Lendsrgi)l\'l/izss;asara 1054 i;g 264

7 Germany Jonann-Lucian Sehuste 10 s

8 Germany ggfjviigeéﬁ'fbach 1030 gcz); 1 8

9 Austria Hans Wimmer Jun 1018 % 5

o B

Marksman

Rank Nation Name Total Results X
e o Sz s

Team-Match Optical 1500

World Champion

Rank Nation Name Total Results X
. Dean Brus 598 36
0 AUETETE Peter Brus 1199 598 43
2nd
Johan Ahlbeck 596 42
2 SuERkm Karl Ostlund ke 596 47
3rd
High Master
Rank Nation Name Total Results X
. Dean Brus 598 36
L Australia Peter Brus 1196 598 43
2 Sweden Johan Ahlbeck 1192 596 42

Karl Ostlund 596 47



10
11
12
13

14

Master
Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Germany
Sweden
Germany
Canada
Sweden
Australia
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Germany

Austria

Nation

Australia
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Romania
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Germany

Czech Republik

Ralf Vanicek
Roman Hauber
George Ekstrom
Jonas Sjéberg
Rene Strobach
Tim Merkle
Mark Horsley
Roly Miles
Robert Stromqyvist
Anders Eriksson
Jeremy Kozak
Marnie Jones
Tim Dischinger
Ralf Merkle

Erik Danielsson
Mike Hornqvist
Jorg LichtmeR
Peter Sonntag
Krister Hellstrom
Leif Johansson
Stefan Kotzian
Manfred Ehlers
Glnther Schiller
Erich Bohn

Name

Mick Greaves
Linda Jekel
Andreas Berkmann
Walter Torghele
Orjan Sandgren
Sdren Andersson
Andreas Stoderegger
Bianca Schallert
Linda Brink

Ken Fisher
Bernhard Paul
Markus Grinsteidl
Samir llie-Rusu
Sebastian Gutiu
Manuela Stocker
Roland Probst
Jenns Stadhammar
Anders Snackmark Nilson
Andreas Fambach
Karin Damberger
Shandre Wiesener
Wilfried Wiesener
Fredrik Vasara
Christer Nybom
Lukas Heim
Markus Heim
Manfred Pihringer
Markus Borz
Andreas Bengtsson
Fredrik Josefsson
Frank Lange

Dirk Freude

Milan Zabloudil
Erik Hanus

1192
1190
1189
1184
1180
1180
1179
1177
1176
1172
1169

1165

Total
1185

1181
1179
1175
1173
1170
1167
1166
1163
1162
1162
1160
1160
1160
1156
1147

1144

596
596
595
595
596
593
592
592
597
583
595
585
591
588
594
583
593
583
591
581
589
580
586
579

Results
593
592
591
590
593
586
591
584
588
585
600
570
594
573
592
574
585
578
582
580
583
579
581
579
586
574
589
571
584
572
579
568
574
570

45
39
43
38
36
40
43
45
35
31
32
28
30
31
44
35
39
25
29
31
35
24
29
38

X
31
29
20
38
19
27
36
23
23
31
47
22
39
32
31
17
15
25
24
24
23
22
29
24
21
20
28
13
33
19
22
15
16



18 Germany
19 Germany
20 Netherlands
21 Netherlands
22 Germany

23 Sweden

Expert

Rank Nation

1 Great Britain

2 Great Britain

3 Great Britain

Sharpshooter
Rank Nation
1 Austria
2 Austria
3 Austria
Sharpshooter
Rank Nation
1 Romania

Monika Porwoll-Gerdes
Jurgen Gerdes
Uwe Rohde

Tim Kammler
Louis van Krieken
Rob Jansen
Raymond Baggen
Frits Verhoeven
Marc Schmidt
Jana Ohlsen
Layth Garabet
Fredrik Antin

Name

Chris Pannell
Norman Brown
Stephen Lamb
Andrew Pain
David Harris
David Berry

Name

Lukas Koidl

Marco Grienwaldt
Dieter Achleitner
Mike Lun

Franz Schwarzenauer
Fabian Weintraut

Name

Cosmin Codru
Octavia Cornelia Codru

1143

1137

1101

1099

1070

1048

Total
1132

1060

986

Total
1139

1134

1093

Total
1079

586
557
573
564
576
525
586
513
592
478
541
507

Results
579
553
537
523
535
451

Results
576
563
573
561
579
514

Results

553
526

23
10
22
26
18

31
25
41

15
14

X
11

21
13
17

X
23
25
24
12
24
19

X

16
11



